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August

Tue, August 01, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Wed, August 02, 2023 International Event ${category}
Thu, August 03, 2023 RA Training ${category}
Fri, August 04, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, August 04, 2023 Wellness U ${category}
Sun, August 06, 2023 RA Training ${category}
Mon, August 07, 2023 RA Training ${category}
Mon, August 07, 2023 Wellness U ${category}
Tue, August 08, 2023 RA Training ${category}
Tue, August 08, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Wed, August 09, 2023 RA Training ${category}
Wed, August 09, 2023 Wellness U ${category}
Thu, August 10, 2023 MO College Fund Meeting ${category}
Thu, August 10, 2023 Adjunct's Meeting ${category}
Thu, August 10, 2023 OSD Staff Meeting ${category}
Fri, August 11, 2023 Wellness U ${category}
Tue, August 15, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Wed, August 16, 2023 Rotary Club Weekly Meeting ${category}
Thu, August 17, 2023 Faculty & Staff Fall Workshop ${category}
Fri, August 18, 2023 Summer Semester Ends ${category}
Fri, August 18, 2023 Freshman Arrive ${category}
Fri, August 18, 2023 Welcome Week ${category}
Sun, August 20, 2023 Upperclassmen Return ${category}
Mon, August 21, 2023 Registration Validation ${category}
Mon, August 21, 2023 Classes Begin ${category}
Mon, August 21, 2023 Nursing Program Orientation ${category}
Mon, August 21, 2023 Transfer Luncheon ${category}
Mon, August 21, 2023 Transfer Student Luncheon ${category}
Mon, August 21, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, August 21, 2023 A Shot of Reality ${category}
Tue, August 22, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 22, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, August 22, 2023 Navigators Tuesday Night Worship ${category}
Wed, August 23, 2023 Last Day to Add an online course (Term I) ${category}
Wed, August 23, 2023 Women's Soccer VS Cumberlands  ${category}
Wed, August 23, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, August 23, 2023 Zeta Psi Lamba Rush ${category}
Wed, August 23, 2023 Theta Ice Cream Float Rush ${category}
Wed, August 23, 2023 Greek Info Session ${category}
Thu, August 24, 2023 Convocation ${category}
Thu, August 24, 2023 Greek Info Session ${category}
Thu, August 24, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, August 25, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, August 25, 2023 Last Day to Add & Drop w/o "W" ${category}
Fri, August 25, 2023 Red Cross Blood Drive ${category}
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Fri, August 25, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sun, August 27, 2023 Men's Soccer VS William Woods ${category}
Sun, August 27, 2023 Women's Soccer VS Southwestern Christian
${category}
Mon, August 28, 2023 Fair on the Square (rain relocation) ${category}
Mon, August 28, 2023 Theta & Chi Delta Kahoot Night ${category}
Tue, August 29, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 29, 2023 Greek Info Session ${category}
Tue, August 29, 2023 Navigators Tuesday Night Worship ${category}
Tue, August 29, 2023 Delta Sig Sand Volleyball ${category}
Tue, August 29, 2023 Sigma Pi Alpha Bonding ${category}
Wed, August 30, 2023 Greek Info Session ${category}
Wed, August 30, 2023 Wellness U ${category}
Wed, August 30, 2023 The Hook Up ${category}
Wed, August 30, 2023 Kappa Friendship Bracelet Rush ${category}
Wed, August 30, 2023 Kappa Beta Gamma Rush ${category}


